

Macc 35-2019

Order No. 21
dated 17/03/2023

Today is fixed for Ex-parte hearing.
Petitioner files a time petition on the ground stated therein.
Considered and allowed.

To 05/07/2023 for Ex-parte hearing.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar