

**MACC 35-19**

Order No. 29

Dtd: 21.02.2025

1. The Case is scheduled for ex-parte hearing.
2. Petitioner is present by filing memorandum of appearance.
3. Regular PO is on leave.
4. Case is adjourned.
5. Fix 16/04/25 for ex-parte hearing.

*Dic. & corr. by me ;*

*Judge, MAC Tribunal,  
F T C-II, Alipurduar*

*Judge, MAC Tribunal,  
(F T C-II), Alipurduar.  
**In-charge***